
 
 

Deerfield Police Department 

Dispatch Log 

February 08 – 14, 2021 
 
 

 
 
 

For Date: 02/08/2021  -  Monday  
 

Call Number Time Call Reason Action   

 

21-8103         0405 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

21-8104         0412 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7343] CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

 

21-8105         0415 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] AROMATIC CANDLE CO - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8106         0418 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8107         0418 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8108         0421 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8971] DEERFIELD RIVER LIQUORS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8114         0707:11 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT TRANSFERRED TO STATE POLICE   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] ROUTE 91 

 

21-8115         0708 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

21-8120         0812:06 ABANDONED 911 CALL Call Given to an Officer   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4911] VETERINARY EMERGENCY & SPECIALTY - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8143         1025 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8174] DEERFIELD ACADEMY - BOYDEN LN 

 

21-8150         1043:04 CHECK WELFARE Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8166         1120:58 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION CRIMINAL APPLICATION   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

        Refer To Summons:    21DRF-17-AR 

           Summons:    AUSTIN, KELLEY M      

           Address:    94 N MAIN ST Apt. #B   DEERFIELD, MA 

           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH 

 

21-8183         1313 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFEAG] EAGLEBROOK SCHOOL - PINE NOOK RD 

 

21-8194         1405:48 Drill No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFEAGKRA] KRAVIS DORMITORY (EAGLEBROOK SCHOOL) - PINE NOOK RD 

 

21-8199         1414:47 OFFICER WANTED Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] GROUP HOME - EASTERN AVE 

 

21-8201         1415:45 DISABLED MV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD + CONWAY RD 

 

21-8200         1418:50 DISABLED MV No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] IAO RT 116 - LEE RD 

 

21-8213         1456 CHECK WELFARE FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

21-8216         1513:40 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Arrest(s) Made   



   

 

21-8251         1709:50 ODOR INVESTIGATION Transferred/Ref to Utility   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8258         1748:52 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

21-8265         1825:31 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

21-8269         1845:59 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4911] VETERINARY EMERGENCY & SPECIALTY - GREENFIELD RD 

 Refer To Citation:    T1822097 

 

21-8288         2027 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8296         2059:18 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 Refer To Citation:    T1822249 

 

21-8300         2122:42 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   

  Location/Address:    [DRF YCV] YANKEE CANDLE STORE/YCV / FORMERLY YCS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8304         2142 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

21-8305         2150:19 911 Text to 911 FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] EASTERN AVE 

        Refer To Summons:    21DRF-18-AR 

21-8313         2224:02 CHECK WELFARE FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

        Refer To Summons:    21DRF-19-AR 

        Refer To Summons:    21DRF-20-AR 

            

 

For Date: 02/09/2021  -  Tuesday  
 

21-8330         0133 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFUPLO] UPPER AND LOWER ROAD AREA - UPPER RD 

 

21-8331         0134 PATROL AREA Merge: 21-8334 By: 590   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFUPLO] UPPER AND LOWER ROAD AREA - UPPER RD 

 

21-8332         0135 PATROL AREA Merge: 21-8334 By: 590   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFUPLO] UPPER AND LOWER ROAD AREA - UPPER RD 

 

21-8333         0137 PATROL AREA Merge: 21-8334 By: 590   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFUPLO] UPPER AND LOWER ROAD AREA - UPPER RD 

 

21-8334         0138 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFUPLO] UPPER AND LOWER ROAD AREA - UPPER RD 

 

21-8336         0202 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8337         0225 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] COUNTY RD 

 

21-8341         0259 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF NEIGHBORHOOD 

 

21-8342         0312 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8344         0328 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

21-8345         0329 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF] LEE RD NEIGHBORHOOD 

 

21-8347         0339 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

21-8348         0344 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3587] ATLAS FARM - GREENFIELD RD 



 

21-8349         0345 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0064] ANTIQUES AT DEERFIELD - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8350         0346 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5304] BETTER.BIKE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8351         0347 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5533] HILLSIDE PIZZA - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8352         0355 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

21-8353         0356 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFRR] DEERFIELD RAIL YARD - MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

21-8356         0449 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

21-8357         0527 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] WAPPING RD 

 

21-8388         0938:52 FIRE ALARM Dispatch Handled   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] INDUSTRIAL DR E 

 

21-8397         1018:35 911 HANG UP Call Given to an Officer   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7061] BEMENT SCHOOL - OLD MAIN ST 

 

21-8405         1059:42 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNDERLAND RD + SUGARLOAF ST 

 

21-8409         1109:51 CHECK WELFARE Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

21-8411         1118:45 911 HANG UP Call Given to an Officer   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7061] BEMENT SCHOOL - OLD MAIN ST 

 

21-8423         1245:00 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SB - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8426         1309 INVESTIGATION Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

       Refer To Incident:    21DRF-30-OF 

 

21-8446         1411 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Vehicle Towed   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] BY THE RAILROAD YARD - RIVER RD 

 

21-8455         1620 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFEAGFRI] FRIEDMAN HOUSE (EAGLEBROOK SCHOOL) - PINE NOOK RD 

       Refer To Accident:    21DRF-8-AC 

 

21-8497         1941 DISABLED MV Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SAWMILL PLAIN RD 

 

21-8520         2230 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8526         2250 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] HILLSIDE RD 

 

21-8534         2331 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8535         2332 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8971] DEERFIELD RIVER LIQUORS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

 

For Date: 02/10/2021  -  Wednesday  
 

21-8538         0001:58 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU TRANSFERRED TO STATE POLICE   

  Location/Address:    [WHA] NB PRIOR TO EXIT 24 - ROUTE 91 

 

21-8539         0003 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8541         0011 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 



 

21-8551         0205 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7343] CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

 

21-8552         0219 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD 

 

21-8553         0219 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8557         0501 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

21-8559         0605 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8560         0606 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF9171] BBA DELI MARKER (AKA THAYER ST MARKET) - THAYER ST 

 

21-8561         0609 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

21-8562         0616 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

21-8573         0836 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] BROUGHTONS POND RD 

 

             

21-8591         1014:48 911 MIS DIAL Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

21-8611         1211:21 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Call Cancelled   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

21-8620         1409:13 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU TRANSFERRED TO STATE POLICE   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] NB 36.5 - ROUTE 91 

 

21-8730         1943 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFTREE] TREE HOUSE BREWING COMPANY - COMMUNITY PL 

 

21-8733         2016:49 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD + CONWAY ST 

 

21-8754         2111 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK No Action Required   

          Location:    [DRF] RAILYARD 

 

21-8756         2118 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8759         2130 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUNOCO - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8774         2332 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM CIR 

 

21-8775         2337:06 DISABLED MV Vehicle Towed   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SOUTHBOUND EXIT RAMP 25 - ROUTE 91 

 

21-8778         2345 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

 

For Date: 02/11/2021  -  Thursday  
 

21-8781         0000 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8785         0012 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8787         0018 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

21-8791         0052 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] PINE NOOK RD 

 



21-8793         0058 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8795         0110 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

21-8798         0125 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

21-8803         0231:35 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

21-8806         0247 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

21-8807         0305:35 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8808         0328 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3587] ATLAS FARM - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8809         0330 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7068] WOLFIES RESTAURANT - S MAIN ST 

 

21-8810         0332 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF8735] POLISH AMERICAN CITIZENS CLUB OF DEERFIELD - S MAIN ST 

 

21-8811         0335 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7343] CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

 

21-8813         0439 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4911] VETERINARY EMERGENCY & SPECIALTY - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8815         0523 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8817         0610 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

21-8829         0755 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

21-8842         0848 LOCKOUT Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2163] PELICAN PRODUCTS / HARDIGG IND INC - N MAIN ST 

 

21-8849         0908 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFEAG] EAGLEBROOK SCHOOL - PINE NOOK RD 

 

21-8878         1051:30 NOTIFICATION Call Cancelled   

          Location:    [AMH] AMHERST PD 

 

21-8887         1200:45 FIRE ALARM False Alarm   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

21-8892         1223:04 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Call Cancelled   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] FLYNT CENTER - OLD MAIN ST 

 

21-8900         1336 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1131] DEERFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - PLEASANT ST 

 

21-8914         1437:28 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Could Not Locate   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-8928         1516 DISABLED MV Vehicle Towed   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD + CONWAY ST 

 

21-8938         1547:30 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] HILLSIDE RD 

 

21-8951         1653:22 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD 

 

21-8959         1725 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] WEQUAMPS DR 

 

21-8970         1836 SUSPICIOUS PERSON Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD 



 

21-8974         1903 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-9011         2206 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

21-9013         2217 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-9026         2345 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] BEAVER DR 

 

 

For Date: 02/12/2021  -  Friday  
 

21-9025         0017 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-9028         0043 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] N HILLSIDE RD 

 

21-9029         0044 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7343] CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

 

21-9031         0059 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-9033         0125 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

21-9034         0126 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1323] GOULET TRUCKING - INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

21-9035         0141 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF6797] CLARKDALE FRUIT FARM - UPPER RD 

 

21-9036         0153 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

21-9038         0240 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF9171] BBA DELI MARKER (AKA THAYER ST MARKET) - THAYER ST 

 

21-9040         0301 Parking Complaint Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM ST 

 Refer To Citation:    4564 

 Refer To Citation:    4563 

 

21-9041         0317 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] POCUMTUCK DR 

 

21-9042         0318 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

21-9047         0426 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1131] DEERFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - PLEASANT ST 

 

21-9048         0434 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] STEAM MILL RD 

 

21-9050         0457 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFTREE] TREE HOUSE BREWING COMPANY - COMMUNITY PL 

 

21-9053         0526 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM ST + SUGARLOAF ST 

 

21-9055         0548:50 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2622] CARQUEST - N MAIN ST 

 Refer To Citation:    T1822053 

 

21-9056         0559 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] LOWER RD 

 

21-9058         0629:16 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT TRANSFERRED TO STATE POLICE   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] 35.8MM - ROUTE 91 

 

21-9063         0727 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   



  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

21-9089         0923 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] GRYPKO GARAGE - N MAIN ST 

 

21-9139         1359 School Resource Officer Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

21-9152         1527:55 CHECK WELFARE Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

21-9155         1543:15 CHECK WELFARE Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

21-9166         1627:12 HARASSMENT Report Taken   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] BAKER LN 

       Refer To Incident:    21DRF-31-OF 

 

21-9183         1726:10 EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED COOLEY DICKINSON HOSPITAL   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

21-9217         1952:21 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [GRF GRF5499] GREENFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - HIGH ST 

 

21-9221         2008:25 FIGHT Peace Restored   

  Location/Address:    [GRF] SILVER ST 

 

21-9223         2021:24 ANIMAL LOOSE/DOGS Taken to Family/Guardian/Other   

       Vicinity of:    [DRF] IAO THE MOBIL STATION AND WEQUAMPS DR - CONWAY RD + WEQUAMPS DR 

 

21-9250         2352:46 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Vehicle Towed   

       Vicinity of:    [WHA] STATE RD 

 Refer To Citation:    T1132246 

        Refer To Summons:    21WHA-1-AR 

           Summons:    LOZADA, FRANCISCO       

           Address:    260 MAIN ST Apt. #1E   LEEDS, MA 

           Charges:    NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION TO CONCEAL ID 

                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH, SUBSQ.OFF 

                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE 

                       SPEEDING 

 

 

For Date: 02/13/2021  -  Saturday  
 

21-9253         0045 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-9255         0107 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

21-9256         0125 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

21-9259         0217 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD 

 

21-9260         0233 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

21-9261         0237 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

21-9262         0323 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3587] ATLAS FARM - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-9263         0327 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-9265         0438 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-9266         0447 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] HILLSIDE RD 

 

21-9267         0500:32 SERVICE CALL Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] N HILLSIDE RD 

 



21-9268         0527:54 911 MIS DIAL CONFIRMED MIS-DIAL   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD 

 

21-9270         0547 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

21-9276         0811 RADAR/TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

21-9282         0900:48 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 Refer To Citation:    T1822054 

 

21-9373         1528:17 FIRE ALARM Investigated   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] 4-6 SUGARLOAF ST - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

21-9375         1537:42 MEDICAL EMERGENCY COOLEY DICKINSON HOSPITAL   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] BAKER LN 

 

21-9396         1717 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-9409         1907:58 911 CELL CALL CONFIRMED MIS-DIAL   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] LONG PLAIN RD 

 

21-9445         2103 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

21-9459         2229 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

 

For Date: 02/14/2021  -  Sunday  
 

21-9465         0015:43 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1116] SUNDERLAND BRIDGE - RT 116 

 

21-9466         0016 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

21-9469         0110 PATROL AREA No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

21-9470         0113 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-9472         0120 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFUPLO] UPPER AND LOWER ROAD AREA - UPPER RD 

 

21-9474         0208 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

21-9475         0218 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-9476         0219 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] COUNTY RD 

 

21-9478         0242 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFTREE] TREE HOUSE BREWING COMPANY - COMMUNITY PL 

 

21-9482         0430 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5186A] WILLIAMS SUGARHOUSE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-9483         0445 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7343] CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

 

21-9485         0513 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1131] DEERFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - PLEASANT ST 

 

21-9500         0753:16 MEDICAL EMERGENCY No Transport/ Patient Refusal   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RAILROAD YARD RD 

 

21-9544         0911:22 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN AREA 

 

21-9594         1318:54 MEDICAL EMERGENCY COOLEY DICKINSON HOSPITAL   



  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD 

 

21-9644         1738 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-9646         1743 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

21-9647         1802:26 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   

  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

21-9657         1836:43 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [DRF YCV] YANKEE CANDLE STORE/YCV / FORMERLY YCS - GREENFIELD RD 

 Refer To Citation:    T1822250 

 

21-9664         1915:02 CHECK WELFARE FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

21-9670         2021 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

21-9676         2055 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

21-9681         2139:40 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Verbal Warning   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM ST 

 

21-9682         2143:50 SERVICE CALL Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] MOUNTAIN RD 

 

21-9696         2302:33 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Services Rendered   

  Location/Address:    [DRF] MOUNTAIN RD 

 

 

 


